
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(333) Mateja Radenkovic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(379) Paul Hamburg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(302) Lex Quintens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(358) Luca Breemer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Freddie Ingram 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(344) Benjamin Van Hees 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(370) Dante Cima 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(361) Marta Spike 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

10:01:35.088 

10:02:47.206 

10:03:59.155 

10:05:11.220 

10:06:22.560 

10:07:33.941 

10:01:32.566 

10:02:45.921 

10:03:58.540 

10:05:11.144 

10:06:23.350 

10:07:34.997 

10:01:42.145 

10:02:54.697 

10:04:07.058 

10:05:19.394 

10:06:31.161 

10:07:42.811 

10:01:31.627 

10:02:44.253 

10:04:02.748 

10:05:15.500 

10:06:27.325 

10:07:39.307 

10:01:37.486 

10:02:50.441 

10:04:02.734 

10:05:15.151 

10:06:26.981 

10:07:38.843 

10:01:38.972 

10:02:52.235 

10:04:05.403 

10:05:18.103 

10:06:30.506 

10:07:42.707 

10:01:33.870 

10:02:47.696 

10:04:00.747 

10:05:13.001 

10:06:25.716 

10:07:38.084 

10:01:34.418 

10:02:48.843 

10:04:01.772 

10:05:16.223 

10:06:29.554 

10:07:42.499 

10:01:37.970 

10:02:53.271 

Lap Tm 

1:13.713 

1:12.118 

1:11.949 

1:12.065 

1:11.340 

1:11.381 

1:14.823 

1:13.355 

1:12.619 

1:12.604 

1:12.206 

1:11.647 

1:15.017 

1:12.552 

1:12.361 

1:12.336 

1:11.767 

1:11.650 

1:14.148 

1:12.626 

1:18.495 

1:12.752 

1:11.825 

1:11.982 

1:15.716 

1:12.955 

1:12.293 

1:12.417 

1:11.830 

1:11.862 

1:15.458 

1:13.263 

1:13.168 

1:12.700 

1:12.403 

1:12.201 

1:14.998 

1:13.826 

1:13.051 

1:12.254 

1:12.715 

1:12.368 

1:15.243 

1:14.425 

1:12.929 

1:14.451 

1:13.331 

1:12.945 

1:17.877 

1:15.301 

Diff 

+2.373 

+0.778 

+0.609 

+0.725 

+0.041 

+3.176 

+1.708 

+0.972 

+0.957 

+0.559 

+3.367 

+0.902 

+0.711 

+0.686 

+0.117 

+2.323 

+0.801 

+6.670 

+0.927 

+0.157 

+3.886 

+1.125 

+0.463 

+0.587 

+0.032 

+3.257 

+1.062 

+0.967 

+0.499 

+0.202 

+2.744 

+1.572 

+0.797 

+0.461 

+0.114 

+2.314 

+1.496 

+1.522 

+0.402 

+0.016 

+4.440 

+1.864 

S1 Tm 

30.162 

28.747 

28.385 

28.776 

28.525 

28.020 

29.843 

28.647 

28.387 

28.564 

28.844 

28.173 

30.727 

28.635 

28.247 

28.913 

28.291 

28.115 

29.938 

28.787 

28.821 

29.014 

28.491 

28.441 

30.474 

29.118 

28.414 

28.700 

28.380 

28.246 

30.381 

29.325 

29.137 

28.692 

28.790 

28.687 

30.233 

29.058 

28.671 

28.533 
28.751 

28.612 

30.142 

29.370 

28.789 

29.292 

28.961 

28.874 

31.872 

30.593 

S2 Tm 

22.018 

21.807 

22.196 

22.119 

21.679 

22.225 

22.770 

23.148 

22.551 

22.099 

21.962 
22.044 

22.290 

22.085 

22.109 

21.871 

22.015 

22.161 

22.629 

22.215 

28.079 

22.182 

21.832 

22.046 

22.965 

21.958 

22.002 

22.238 

21.896 

22.109 

23.019 

22.175 

22.269 

22.127 

21.974 

21.956 

22.694 

22.258 

22.586 

22.162 
22.273 

22.225 

22.842 

22.917 

22.379 

23.383 

22.369 

22.195 

23.161 

22.676 

S3 Tm 

21.533 

21.564 

21.368 

21.170 

21.136 

21.136 

22.210 

21.560 

21.681 

21.941 

21.400 
21.430 

22.000 

21.832 

22.005 

21.552 

21.461 

21.374 

21.581 

21.624 

21.595 

21.556 

21.502 

21.495 

22.277 

21.879 

21.877 

21.479 
21.554 

21.507 

22.058 

21.763 

21.762 

21.881 

21.639 

21.558 

22.071 

22.510 

21.794 

21.559 

21.691 

21.531 

22.259 

22.138 

21.761 

21.776 

22.001 

21.876 

22.844 

22.032 

Lap 

(359) Jayden Thien 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(342) Armand Hamilton 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(321) Martijn Geyskens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(323) Yort Van Wijk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(398) Lawrence Herbots 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(316) Olivier Jonckers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(368) Ralph Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(322) Archie Buttle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(318) Sam Bergsteijn 

Time of Day 

10:01:54.585 

10:03:05.635 

10:04:16.328 

10:05:27.012 

10:06:37.830 

10:07:48.218 

10:01:56.316 

10:03:08.059 

10:04:19.400 

10:05:30.144 

10:06:40.935 

10:07:51.478 

10:01:34.214 

10:02:46.954 

10:03:58.668 

10:05:10.865 

10:06:21.837 

10:07:32.692 

10:01:28.620 

10:02:40.110 

10:03:51.227 

10:05:02.390 

10:06:13.420 

10:07:24.296 

10:01:32.500 

10:02:44.321 

10:03:56.018 

10:05:07.383 

10:06:18.293 

10:07:29.179 

10:01:31.366 

10:02:43.644 

10:03:55.495 

10:05:07.941 

10:06:19.328 

10:07:30.390 

10:01:33.178 

10:02:45.564 

10:03:58.144 

10:05:10.097 

10:06:22.988 

10:07:34.251 

10:01:34.501 

10:02:47.410 

10:03:59.303 

10:05:10.939 

10:06:22.216 

10:07:34.461 

Lap Tm 

1:12.444 

1:11.050 

1:10.693 

1:10.684 

1:10.818 

1:10.388 

1:15.371 

1:11.743 

1:11.341 

1:10.744 

1:10.791 

1:10.543 

1:14.093 

1:12.740 

1:11.714 

1:12.197 

1:10.972 

1:10.855 

1:12.776 

1:11.490 

1:11.117 

1:11.163 

1:11.030 

1:10.876 

1:15.539 

1:11.821 

1:11.697 

1:11.365 

1:10.910 

1:10.886 

1:14.192 

1:12.278 

1:11.851 

1:12.446 

1:11.387 

1:11.062 

1:15.003 

1:12.386 

1:12.580 

1:11.953 

1:12.891 

1:11.263 

1:13.184 

1:12.909 

1:11.893 

1:11.636 

1:11.277 

1:12.245 

Diff 

+2.056 

+0.662 

+0.305 

+0.296 

+0.430 

+4.828 

+1.200 

+0.798 

+0.201 

+0.248 

+3.238 

+1.885 

+0.859 

+1.342 

+0.117 

+1.900 

+0.614 

+0.241 

+0.287 

+0.154 

+4.653 

+0.935 

+0.811 

+0.479 

+0.024 

+3.130 

+1.216 

+0.789 

+1.384 

+0.325 

+3.740 

+1.123 

+1.317 

+0.690 

+1.628 

+1.907 

+1.632 

+0.616 

+0.359 

+0.968 

S1 Tm 

29.466 

27.970 

27.866 

27.927 

27.877 

27.671 

31.853 

28.357 

28.012 

27.922 

27.892 

27.793 

30.188 

28.792 

28.357 

28.797 

28.161 

28.040 

29.262 

28.348 

28.296 

28.084 

27.898 

27.709 

31.128 

28.575 

28.596 

28.139 

28.148 

28.105 

30.066 

28.727 

28.695 

28.567 

28.402 

28.128 

30.496 

28.564 

28.625 

28.515 

29.466 

28.178 

29.607 

28.691 

28.336 

28.449 

28.368 

28.002 

S2 Tm 

21.759 

21.788 

21.698 

21.667 
21.828 

21.700 

21.837 

21.919 

21.918 

21.503 

21.680 

21.586 

22.171 

22.362 

22.106 

21.899 

21.655 

21.577 

22.055 

21.740 

21.589 

21.698 

21.756 

21.835 

22.435 

22.024 

21.787 

22.078 

21.479 
21.532 

22.194 

21.935 

21.741 

22.393 

21.669 

21.662 

22.630 

22.389 

22.279 

21.979 

22.204 

21.793 

22.044 

22.695 

22.272 

21.983 

21.752 

22.971 

S3 Tm 

21.219 

21.292 

21.129 

21.090 

21.113 

21.017 

21.681 

21.467 

21.411 

21.319 

21.219 

21.164 

21.734 

21.586 

21.251 

21.501 

21.156 
21.238 

21.459 

21.402 

21.232 

21.381 

21.376 

21.332 

21.976 

21.222 

21.314 

21.148 
21.283 

21.249 

21.932 

21.616 

21.415 

21.486 

21.316 

21.272 

21.877 

21.433 

21.676 

21.459 

21.221 

21.292 

21.533 

21.523 

21.285 

21.204 

21.157 

21.272 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

10:04:06.756 

10:05:20.562 

10:06:34.244 

10:07:47.681 

Lap Tm 

1:13.485 

1:13.806 

1:13.682 

1:13.437 

Diff 

+0.048 

+0.369 

+0.245 

S1 Tm 

29.089 

29.095 

29.191 

28.952 

S2 Tm 

22.491 

22.674 

22.669 

22.370 

S3 Tm 

21.905 

22.037 

21.822 

22.115 
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